
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

5
/
2
8
/
9
9

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

8
/
2
5
/
2
0
2
3

c
:\

p
w

w
o
r
k
i
n
g
\
g
f
p

w
0
1
\
b

w
h
i
t
e
\
d
1
5
5
1
3
3
2
\

H
E
-
0
0
1
1
_
r
d
y
_
p
f
l
0
9
.d

g
n

b
w
h
i
t
e

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

HE-0011

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

044594

E
TI

H

W .A NI
MAJ

N
E

B

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL .
RJ

 ,
N

A

GINREJ .
K 

M

AI
L

LI
W

040302-Y1-

DS = 75 MPH

(+)1.2036%

DS = 55 MPH

PI = 23+50.00

EL = 590.52'

VC = 300'

K = 126

42" RCP-III 

(-)0.9000%

(+)0.5000%

EL=581.94'

STA 22+50 RT

BEGIN LATERAL DITCH GRADE

EL=581.49'

STA 23+00 RT

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

EL. 581.36'

-L- STA. 25+13.96, OFF 46.8' LT

-Y1- STA. 10+46.78 = 

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 14+50.00

EL = 579.69'

(-)0.4159%
(+)1.2036%

VC = 350'

K = 216

****************************************

SET IN 6" PINE

BY1 STATION 38+02.00 35 RIGHT

N 725366      E 1839862

BM3       ELEVATION = 599.79

****************************************

(+)0.5000%

EL=576.00'

STA 14+00 RT

CUT DITCH W/ HINGE

END SPECIAL 

STA 13+00 RT

CUT DITCH W/ HINGE

BEGIN SPECIAL

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

EL=574.34'

STA 10+77 RT

CUT DITCH

BEGIN SPECIAL 

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

= 56

= 25

= 576.4

= 60

= 100

= 576.5

= 110

> 500

= 580.63

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

-Y1- STA. 10+77 42" RCP

(+)3.5
753% (-)3.3435%

DS = 50 MPH

PI = 32+00.00

EL = 620.91'

VC = 600'

K = 87

(+)3.5
753%

DS = 55 MPH

PI = 23+50.00

EL = 590.52'

VC = 300'

K = 126

-Y1-

(+)1.2036%

(-)0.9000%

EL=582.25'

STA 25+50 RT

EL=587.77

STA 26+00 RT

(+
)11
.8
40

0%

(-)3.4000%

EL=609.00'

STA 33+50 LT

DITCH GRADE

BEGIN SPECIAL CUT 

EL=605.00'

STA 35+00 LT

DITCH GRADE

END SPECIAL CUT 

EL=607.50'

STA 34+00 LT

EL=606.70'

STA 34+50 LT

(-)3.0000%(-)1.6000%

EL=581.20'

STA 23+50 RT

EL=581.49'

STA 23+00 RT

(-)0.5800%

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

****************************************

SET IN 14" OAK

BY1 STATION 24+13.00 92 RIGHT

N 726644      E 1840296

BM2       ELEVATION = 591.96

****************************************

(+)1.5000%

(+
)11
.04

00
%

EL=580.27'

STA 24+00 RT

DITCH GRADE

END LATERAL

66" RCP-IV

(+
)10
.8
80

0%

EL=593.69

STA 26+50 RT

EL=599.13

STA 27+00 RT

DITCH GRADE

END LATERAL 

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

= 120

= 25

= 586.46

= 132

= 100

= 585.2

> 500

= 588

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

-Y1- STA. 23+50 66" RCP

= 211

(-)1.8600%

EL=580.15'

STA 24+10 RT

DITCH GRADE

BEGIN LATERAL 
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FOR -Y1- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEETS 5 AND 6

FOR -Y1- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEETS 6 AND 7

UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
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